
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number RFP-P24-FD-500385-0-2024/LH

Bid Name Ambulance Billing Services

Supplier Name Full Name Email Address 1 Address 2 City State Postal Code Phone
Action Ambulance Billing, LLC Stephanie McDonald aab@actionambulancebilling.com PO Box 4451 Camp Verde AZ 86322 9285670403
Digitech Scot Metcalf smetcalf@digitechcomputer.com 480 Bedford Road Building 600, Second Floor Chappaqua NY 10514 407-242-8210
Digitech Computer LLC Darryl Hartung dhartung@digitechcomputer.com 10180 SW 1st Street Fort Lauderdale FL 33324 9547707997
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032
EMS Management & Consultants, Inc. Jennifer Gaines jennifer.gaines@emsmc.com 2540 Empire Drive Suite 100 Winston-Salem NC 27103 8009487991
Life Line Billing Systems, DBA LifeQuest Services Finn, CEO mfinn@lifequest-services.com N2930 State Road 22 Wautoma WI 54982 8558884911
MedChoice Billing, LLC Haddaway Neil info@medchoicebillingllc.com 10777 South Preserve Way Miramar FL 33025 954-907-1817
MedEx Billing, Inc. Wendy Mancuso wendy.mancuso@medexbilling.com 8020 E. Main Rd. Le Roy NY 14482 8007168015
One Billing Solutions, LLC Beth Grassau bgrassau@onebillingsolutions.com 10802 Farnam Drive Omaha NE 68154 531-484-2965
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500
PCC Ambulance Billing Service Michele Smith msmith@pccforme.com PO BOX 480 West Bend IA 50597 8778829911
Quick Med Claims Phil Ward pward@quickmedclaims.com 1400 Lebanon Church Road Pittsburgh PA 15236 254-718-1395
Speciallized Billing Karen Laake Karen@SpecializedBilling.net 14340 Torrey Chase Blvd. Suite 280 Houston TX 77014 2813970397
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